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CCN ¥

2950-21155-23-037
2950-21155-23-038
2740-21155-23-035
2950-21155-23-039

2980-21155-23-013
2950-21155-23-040
2950-21155-23-044
2950-21155-23-041
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2330-21155-24-001

COURSE TITLE ¥ DATES &
DRIVER TRAINING (EVOC) UPDATE 06/10/2024
DRIVER TRAINING (EVOC) UPDATE 06/12/2024
DRIVER TRAINING (EVOC) UPDATE 06/13/2024

Start Date: 06/13/2024
End Date: 06/13/2024

DRIVER TRAINING (EVOC) UPDATE

THIS IS AN 8-HOUR PERISHABLE SKILLS COURSE DESIGNED
TO MEET OR EXCEED ALL POST PERISHABLE SKILLS
PROGRAM CATEGORY Il REQUIREMENTS CONCERNING
DRIVER TRAINING/AWARENESS AND INCLUDES BEHIND-THE-
WHEEL (BTW) TRAINING ON THE EVOC TRACK AND SKIDPAN.

Perishable Skills: DRIVER TRAINING/AWARENESS
CPT: Yes

Plan: VI. Travel and per diem, training presentation costs
reimbursement

Cost: Non-Reimbursable Tuition: $0.00

To register, contact the presenter:
BUTTE COLLEGE PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING CENTER

DRIVER TRAINING (EVOC) UPDATE 06/13/2024
DRIVER TRAINING (EVOC) UPDATE 06/19/2024
DRIVER TRAINING (EVOC) UPDATE 06/24/2024
DRIVER TRAINING (EVOC) UPDATE 06/26/2024
DRIVER TRAINING (EVOC) UPDATE 06/27/2024
DRIVER TRAINING (EVOC) UPDATE 07/31/2024
DRIVER TRAINING (EVOC) UPDATE 10/02/2024

Sign In
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OROVILLE
BUTTE COLLEGE PUBLIC
SAFETY TRAINING CENTER

3536 BUTTE CAMPUS DRIVE
OROVILLE 95965
(530) 895-2401

WINDSOR
OROVILLE
OROVILLE
OROVILLE
WINDSOR
WINDSOR
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SAN BERNARDINO
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