

DRIVER TRAINING (EVOC) UPDATE

11 Presentations

Can't find a scheduled presentation? [Search the Complete List of Courses.](#)

CCN 	COURSE TITLE 	DATES 	COURSE LOCATION 	HOURS 
2950-21155-23-037	DRIVER TRAINING (EVOC) UPDATE	06/10/2024	OROVILLE	8
2950-21155-23-038	DRIVER TRAINING (EVOC) UPDATE	06/12/2024	OROVILLE	8
2740-21155-23-035	DRIVER TRAINING (EVOC) UPDATE	06/13/2024	PATTERSON	8
2950-21155-23-039	<p>DRIVER TRAINING (EVOC) UPDATE</p> <p>THIS IS AN 8-HOUR PERISHABLE SKILLS COURSE DESIGNED TO MEET OR EXCEED ALL POST PERISHABLE SKILLS PROGRAM CATEGORY II REQUIREMENTS CONCERNING DRIVER TRAINING/AWARENESS AND INCLUDES BEHIND-THE-WHEEL (BTW) TRAINING ON THE EVOC TRACK AND SKIDPAN.</p> <p>Perishable Skills: DRIVER TRAINING/AWARENESS CPT: Yes Plan: VI. Travel and per diem, training presentation costs reimbursement Cost: Non-Reimbursable Tuition: \$0.00</p> <p>To register, contact the presenter: BUTTE COLLEGE PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING CENTER</p>	<p>Start Date: 06/13/2024 End Date: 06/13/2024</p>	<p>OROVILLE BUTTE COLLEGE PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING CENTER 3536 BUTTE CAMPUS DRIVE OROVILLE 95965 (530) 895-2401</p>	8
2980-21155-23-013	DRIVER TRAINING (EVOC) UPDATE	06/13/2024	WINDSOR	8
2950-21155-23-040	DRIVER TRAINING (EVOC) UPDATE	06/19/2024	OROVILLE	8
2950-21155-23-044	DRIVER TRAINING (EVOC) UPDATE	06/24/2024	OROVILLE	8
2950-21155-23-041	DRIVER TRAINING (EVOC) UPDATE	06/26/2024	OROVILLE	8
2980-21155-23-014	DRIVER TRAINING (EVOC) UPDATE	06/27/2024	WINDSOR	8
2980-21155-24-001	DRIVER TRAINING (EVOC) UPDATE	07/31/2024	WINDSOR	8
2330-21155-24-001	DRIVER TRAINING (EVOC) UPDATE	10/02/2024	SAN BERNARDINO	8